Merkel Bau Men's Day

17.04.2024 - 31.10.2024

Einzel

Eclectic

Turnierformat
Zahlspiel

Nr. Name

—_

Eidam, Peter

Henkel, Sven

Jung, Werner

Lorenz, Markus
Weschenmoser, Joachim
Bratkovic, Marin

Durr, Jurgen

Burle, Michael
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Schneider, Franz
10 Sczech, Harald
11 Allwelt, Jirgen
12 Wild, Wolfgang
13 Vischer, Achim
14 Frank, Jurgen

15 Kostel, Stephan
16 Meister, Frank
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Wertungsart der Runde

Brutto

Heimatclub
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC
Altrhein, GC

HCPI®
18,7
24,2
19,0
29,5
23,6
15,5
23,6
14,9
18,8
15,3
19,9
14,3
12,9
15,8
34,5
30,0

C.-/P.HCP
10 /10
13 /13
10 /10
16 /16
12 /12

8 /8
12 /12
8 /8
10 /10
8 /8
10 /10
717
717
8 /8
18 /18
16 /16

Anzahl an Runden
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Gesamt
33
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39

Software by



Nr. Name Heimatclub HCPI® C.-/P.HCP 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 Gesamt
17 Bighiu, Jenica Altrhein, GC 265 1414 6 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 40
18  Wild, Horst Altrhein, GC 281 15715 6 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 41
19 Heinzelmann, Christoph  Altrhein, GC 265 14/1M4 6 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 42
20 Brockl, Ulrich Altrhein, GC 326 17117 6 6 4 4 5 3 3 3 42
21 Winterle, Richard Altrhein, GC 234 1212 5 3 5 5 6 3 4 3 43
22 Winter, Heinrich Altrhein, GC 237 1212 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 44
23 GroBle, Alfred Altrhein, GC 265 1414 5 5 4 4 6 4 3 4 45
24 Vielsacker, Paul Altrhein, GC 204 1111 6 4 6 4 8 3 4 4 48
25 Wollschlager, Holger Altrhein, GC 401 21/217 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 48
26 Brostl, Rudolf Altrhein, GC 218 11711 6 3 5 4 9 4 5 4 49
27 Bratkovic, Robert Altrhein, GC 229 1212 6 4 5 4 9 6 4 5 50
28  Buhles, Walter Altrhein, GC 265 14M14 7 6 4 3 8 4 4 5 52
29 Brockhaus, Paul Gunter  Altrhein, GC 265 1414 6 4 5 4 1M1 4 6 4 56
30  Grether, Wolfgang Altrhein, GC 390 21/297 7 5 5 4 15 10 4 4 5 59
31 Ludwigs, Siegfried Altrhein, GC 263 1414 6 4 5 4 13 8 7 7 5 59
32  Winter, Bruno Altrhein, GC 31,3 1717 15 5 5 4 15 15 4 4 6 73
33  Kohler, Thomas Altrhein, GC 450 24/24 9 11 6 4 14 11 8 6 9 78
34  Volz, Jurgen Altrhein, GC 190 10/10 8 3 6 4 15 15 15 15 4 85
35 Enderle, Werner Altrhein, GC 16,7 9/9 6 15 4 3 15 15 15 15 3 91
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